‘m,mmUNOFFICIAL COPY

. DEFT-01 RECORDING $29.50
shéas  TRAR 3957 10/02/97 (211700
ITI DR #-97- 233160

e (OUMTY REIDFLER

RO AR e g <

PREPARED BY AND RETURN TO
C.A. CAHILE.
AMALGAMATED BANK OF
CHICAGO

ONE WEST MONP.CE STREET
CHICAGD, IL 6060

SECONDT; ; ; N

THIS SECOND EXTENSION AND MODIFICATION AGREEMENT, made this 29th day of
Seprember, 1997 by and between AMALGAMAYED BANK OF CHICAGO, an [Himois banking corporation
(“Lender”), and Joim G. Rooncy and Margarer A. Kroney, his wife (‘Borrower™),:

Recitals

A. Borrowes execnted and delivered 2 promissory eot= Aated Janusry 29, 1993, payable to Lender in the
original principal amownt of $230,000.00 (the “Nite”)

B. Assecariy for the repayment of the Note, Borrower execr.e and defivered a Mostgage of even date
with the Note (the “Mortgage™) conveying 10 Lender a secre £ lien interest in the real estate premises
generally described on the attached Exhibit A (the “Premives™), svin hlorigage having been recorded
with the Cook Coamty Revorder of Deeds (the “Recorder™) on Febinan, 'S, 1993 as Docinnent No.
93099289,

09FEL2LE

C. Said Note and Mostgage were modified and extended by 2 Modification Agreem~at dated September
29, 1994 ax! recorded with the Recorded on Hovember 23, 1994 as Document i1, 94-993977 (“First
Exterrsion and Modifieation Agreement”).

D. The parties wish 1o again modify and extend the due date of the indebtedness currently docwrior it by
the Note, the Mostgsge, and the First Extension and Modification Agreement (the “Frior Loan
Agreements™).

WIINESSETH

NOW THEREFORE, the parties agree as follows:
). Crerent indetredness The parties acknowledee that the amount of principal imdebredr.ess cwrentty

eutstnding and docemented by the Prior Loan Agreements is $222,301.95 (the “Carrent indebtodness”), and that
they wish % increase she Cuarrent Indebiedaess by $27.698.05 10 $250,000.00 (the “Increased Indettedness™).

- . -




!

UNOFFICIAL CORY.




ML 3 »

UNOFFICIAL COPY

2. Jocreaed Indebedness The Jocreased indebredness is evidenced by 2 new Note of even date herewith

ndbnrbginmnImerleckﬁmﬂmmh(me“ﬂmNm”)ndﬁmmrmwedﬁymAssimmmofkm
and Rents,

3. mmmmmammmmmum«dmmmmmm
(60) month petiod with the new maturity date being September 29, 2002,

4. ResfMirmation mepmksheretymifynﬂmmdcmdiﬁmsofmcmuunhgrmmme
exception of those specificaty modified by the New Note and Assignment of Leases and Rents and this Second
Extension and Modification Agreement.

3. Reconding mhsmmmumquthmedmmepubﬁcmordsof
the Recordes,

IN WITV LSS WHEREOF, the pertics have signed this Second Extension and Modification A greement on

Amalgemaied Bank o ixpo Qm\ls._‘_,__
G. Ruoney r\

¢t A. Rooney

09TCLLLE

PLit ‘ Notary Public i st fr 3o Commy ' %or Somc
racy are sabscribed bo the Evegome i s such indiv/ v s sppesred befors me s day ia person xd

sckuowiedged e ey sipacd and defivered e said irstrmnest as their own free and t<y it g 2 the free and yolontary &t
sbrresid, for e woes sl prposey . -
rm-t:-,uuu-gtﬂ e e 46e |

L FFICIAL TZAL -
$ MARIA A E<IVIC ¢ 7 5
$  Motery Public, Stac o« bunois 3 Notary
Seate of Minok s My Commission Exprcs 5/7/0 &
Courtly of Cock S68083608888008:00600080
8 & W » & Notary Fabfic in and for seid County in the Staie sfresnid DD HEREBY CERTEY e <. A (AN, Vice

m&mudmummmwmmwmmmnmﬁ boteme
W be fhes swrnet persons whose ames e subscribed in the foregoing imstrament a5 such Vice President und Commercial Loan Officer,
l'ﬂﬂ“ﬁﬂq*ﬂﬂﬂiﬂhtl!lb‘qﬂlFﬂ!llﬂlﬂhmﬁiﬂiﬁ#luyi’!‘ fivered he said inttrorment s their own e w

=t wrd m e free and act of said Bank, for the woes ad praposes 6 cn hand ard notars ses
s quomu.n;!’ - ’

S04 0488030008033800500000
“OFFICIAL SCALY
MARA A JERKOVIC
N.ry Faae, Siate of Mino
My Commussion Ex;ires 5777401 s
6800600 00000808008000046

e PP PROS
*o ¢t e




UNOFFICIAL COPY




e ley T T

UNOFFICIAL COPY

EXHIBIT A

LOT 4 IN GOODRICH’S SUBDIVISION OF LOTS 6 TO 11 INCLUSIVE, BLOCK 2 IN THE
SUBDIVISION OF BLOCK 15, IN THE CANAL TRUSTEE’S SUBDIVISION OF THE EAST
112 OF SECTION 29, TOWNSHIP 40 NORTH, RANGE 14, EAST OF THE THIRD
PRINCIPAL MERIDIAN, IN COOK COUNTY, ILLINOIS

PIN #14-29-420-047

Commonly K20wn As 806 West Aligeld, Chicago, IL

097E8LL6




UNOFFICIAL COPY



